Fantastic Eights Proofing for June 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Fantastic Eights. Fantastic Eights website

Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 18:20 Graffitista 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 231.77
Newmarket
(July)
Single 30th 16:10 Jackhammer 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 236.77
'Yarmouth
Single 30th 14:10 Alba Power 9.00 5.00 Win 1 32.00 241.77
'Yarmouth
Single 29th 15:15 Lady In 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 209.77
Newmarket Question
(July)
Single 28th 21:00 Bath Hot Mustard 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 214.77
Single 28th 20:30 Bath Rolling Maul 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 219.77
Single 28th 18:30 Bath Miss Icon 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 194.77
Single 28th 15:10 Salisbury|Another Day Of 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 199.77
Sun
Single 28th 14:50 Fort Worth 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 204.77
\Worcester
Single 28th 14:40 Salisbury|Waseem Faris 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 164.77
Single 27th 21:15 Leicester|Screaming 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 169.77
Gemini
Single 27th 19:30 Newton |Prettylittlething 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 174.77
Abbot
Single 27th 17:00 Beverley |William Booth 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 134.77
Single 27th 15:30 Beverley |Save The Bees 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 139.77
Single 26th 19:50 Windsor |Plead 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 144.77
Single 26th 19:20 Windsor |Parnassian 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 149.77
Single 26th 19:10 That's The 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 119.77
Southwell Deal
Single 26th 18:50 Windsor |Fastnet Spin 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 124.77
Single 26th 14:30 Carol 2.63 5.00 Win 1 6.93 129.77
Chepstow
Single 25th 15:20 Hexham |Tickenwolf 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 122.84
Single 25th 15:00 Sound Bar 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 127.84
Pontefract
Single 24th 20:35 Haydock [Royal Shaheen 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 132.84
Single 24th 19:35 Haydock [Iconic Sunset 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 137.84
Single 24th 19:00 Haydock |Teodoro 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 142.84
Single 24th 18:45 Lingfield |Plymouth 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 131.59
Sound
Single 24th 18:15 Lingfield |Angelical 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 101.59
Single 24th 16:40 Equimou 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 106.59
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 20:25 Bath Sheila's Fancy 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 111.59
Single 23rd 18:20 Weekender 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 111.59
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 15:20 Market |Brian Boranha 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 100.34
Rasen
Single 23rd 13:50 Redcar |Foxxy Brown 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 105.34
Single 22nd 18:50 Lingfield |Little Cupcake 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 110.34
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:10 Ffos Las |Earls Fort 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 115.34
Single 22nd 15:55 Ripon Good Time 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 120.34
Ahead
Single 22nd 14:20 Jazzy 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 125.34
Chelmsford
(A.W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/329
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/329

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 20:50 Ripon Pennerley 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 130.34
Single 21st 19:50 Ripon Katebird 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 135.34
Single 21st 19:20 Ripon Silver Starlight 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 140.34
Single 21st 16:05 Uttoxeter|Fair To 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 95.34
Middling
Single 21st 15:30 Uttoxeter|Sussex Road 151.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 100.34
Single 20th 20:40 Brighton |Ask The Guru 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 105.34
Single 20th 18:10 Brighton |Moonstone 21.00 5.00 Win 1 100.00 110.34
Rock
Single 20th 18:00 Beverley |Far Dawn 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 10.34
Single 19th 17:00 Carlisle |Elite Icon 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.34
Single 19th 16:30 Carlisle |Whatsthemess 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 20.34
age
Single 19th 15:45 Sepal 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 25.34
\Wetherby
Single 19th 14:30 Carlisle |Clon Coulis 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 30.34
Single 17th 20:50 Lingfield |Meyrick 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -19.66
Single 17th 20:40 Leicester[San Quentin 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -14.66
Single 17th 14:25 Bath Texas Wedge 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -9.66
Single 16th 19:55 Aintree  |Mad Jack 6.00 5.00 Win 1 23.75 -4.66
Mytton
Single 16th 19:20 Aintree |Vintage Vinnie 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -28.41
Single 16th 19:10 Bear Valley 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -39.66
Goodwood
Single 16th 14:45 Newton |Midnight 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.66
Abbot Cowboy
Single 15th 19:30 Uttoxeter|Walkami 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - -29.66
Single 15th 18:45 Allography 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29.66
Leopardstown
Single 14th 16:40 Chiefofchiefs 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24.66
Yarmouth
Single 14th 14:00 Haydock |Ottonian 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -19.66
Single 13th 19:30 Moidore 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -32.16
Southwell
Single 13th 18:10 Cook Islands 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.16
Roscommon
Single 12th 20:10 Specialist 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.16
Pontefract
Single 12th 19:40 Golden Apollo 7.50 5.00 Win 1 29.25 -17.16
Pontefract
Single 12th 15:00 Ayr Rubis 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -46.41
Single 11th 14:20 Spiritoftomintou 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.41
Nottingham |
Single 9th 20:35 Haydock [Courier 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -56.41
Single 9th 16:50 Brighton [Tulip Dress 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -76.41
Single 9th 16:40 Carlisle |Melting Dew 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -71.41
Single 9th 14:00 Kings Heart 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -66.41
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 17:00 Ripon Hayward Field 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -61.41
Single 8th 16:40 Haydock |Kristjano 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -56.41
Single 8th 16:20 Bangor- |Star Of 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -51.41
on-Dee Namibia
Single 8th 15:50 Bangor- |Oscar O'Scar 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -46.41
on-Dee
Single 8th 14:40 Haydock |Gift In Time 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -41.41
Single 7th 18:25 Kempton |First 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -36.41
(A.W) Experience
Single 7th 16:00 Uttoxeter|Call The Cops 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -31.41
Single 7th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Cougar's Gold 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -26.41
Single 7th 14:10 Hamilton |Miss Bar 2.63 5.00 Win 1 7.34 -21.41
Beach
Single 6th 20:05 Bitter Virtue 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -28.75
Southwell
Single 6th 19:20 Fontwell |Milgen Bay 12.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -23.75
Single 6th 19:05 Rollo's 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.75
Southwell Reflection




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 16:20 Singapore 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.75
'Yarmouth Sling
Single 6th 15:20 Saga Sprint 67.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.75
'Yarmouth
Single 5th 20:55 Ayr Buzz Boy 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.75
Single 5th 19:25 Ayr Tatlisu 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.25
Single 5th 16:55 Leicester|Aljuljalah 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.25
Single 5th 15:10 Newton |Wishfull 7.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 11.25
Abbot Dreaming
Single 4th 16:30 Repeat The 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.25
Fakenham Feat
Single 4th 15:15 Perth \/ercingetorix 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 21.25
Single 3rd 16:00 Desert Dream 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 26.25
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 15:40 Yeah Baby 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 31.25
Doncaster Yeah
Single 3rd 15:15 Hexham |Cousin Oscar 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 36.25
Single 3rd 15:10 Epsom |Custom Cut 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 41.25
Single 2nd 19:40 Iseemist 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.25
Goodwood
Single 2nd 17:15 Epsom |Solomon's Bay 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 51.25
Single 2nd 15:35 Catterick |Beach Break 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -18.75
Single 2nd 15:00 Catterick |Berryessa 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30
Single 2nd 14:15 Market |Double U Dot 51.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25
Rasen Ede's
Single 1st 21:10 Mr Magill 17.00 5.00 Loss 99 -5.00 -20
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 20:40 Cape 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Chelmsford Peninsular
(A.W)
Single 1st 20:30 Ffos Las |Prince Mahler 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 19:40 Tegara 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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